Nuorten KESKARIT 5.3.2022

Tuusula
ERALUETTELO
ERA 1
Paikka Laji
7
8
9
10
11 K
12 K
13 K
14 K
15 K
16 K
17 K
18 K
19 K
20 IP
ERA 2
5 IK
6 K
7 K
8 K
9 IK
10 K
11 K
12
13

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika alkaa klo 14:00

Valmistautumis- ja koelaukausaika alkaa klo 15:45
Eelis Sohlman
Pyry Toivonen

Sarja

8IT
11-14A
12VT
12VT
14VT
14VT
14VT

Nimi

Saimi Hakala

Laura Linnamaki
Lauri Salminen
Jimi Henriksson
Vertti Jauhiainen

Roni Airo

Susanna Nylander
Minna Asikainen
Tuulevi Suomus
Marja-Liisa Liminka

Milja Kuisma

Kride Henriksson
Unna Gronlund
Emmi P6ntinen

Emil Rindell

Seura

MU
MU
VihAs
K-UAS
ESA
K-UAS
HIAS
K-UAS
VihAs
RASSI

VihAs
PAS
HIAS
K-UAS
KSF
HIAS
K-UAS

lauk.

40
40
40
40
60
60
60
60
60
60

20
20
20
20
30
30
30

Kilpailuaika

14:15-15:05
14:15-15:05
14:15-15:05
14:15-15:05
14:15-15:30
14:15-15:30
14:15-15:30
14:15-15:30
14:15-15:30
14:15-15:30

16:00-16:20
16:00-16:20
16:00-16:30
16:00-16:30
16:00-16:40
16:00-16:40
16:00-16:40



